2/25/2020 XENTRY Portal - Print part query
- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B47015000239
Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDB2030651F469930
VIN WDBRF65J44F469930
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview C 32 AMG V6-
KOMPRESSOR
Catalog 65F
Group 47 FUEL SYSTEM
Sub-group 015 FUEL TANK WITH
DETACHABLE PARTS
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
0-
02
-2
5
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 203 470 55 01 FUEL TANK
AMG USA MAPPS
Code: M112+M32+M001+494;
 Plant information
1
20 A 203 470 00 40 TENSIONING STRAP
TANK ATTACHMENT
Fault location 47023
2
30 A 000 990 39 50 NUT-AND-WASHER ASSEMBLY
TANK ATTACHMENT; M18X1.5
2
40 N 000000 003278 HEXAGON NUT
TANK ATTACHMENT; M8
2
45 A 108 990 03 40 WINDOW 2
2/25/2020 XENTRY Portal - Print part query
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
0-
02
-2
5
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
50 A 203 470 17 20 FILLER NECK
FUEL TANK
Replaced by: A 203 470 19 20
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+M25+835;
Fault location 47010
1
50 A 203 470 19 20
FILLER NECK
Replaces: A2034701720
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+M25+835;
Fault location 47010
1
51 A 203 476 98 26
* HOSE
FROM FILLER NECK TO FUEL TANK
Code: 494/921/835;
1
52 A 006 997 06 90
* HOSE CLAMP
MOLDED HOSE; 45-55 MM
2
53 A 230 476 87 26
* HOSE
TANK FOR SERVICE VENTING; 7,3 X 3 MM
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494/(M611/M646)+921;
[404, 409] ORDER BY THE METER
NB
53 A 140 476 53 26
* FUEL HOSE
FROM RESERVOIR TO VENT LINE FROM TANK; 290 MM
Code: (M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+835;
1
53 A 230 476 87 26
* HOSE
TANK FOR SERVICE VENTING; 7,3 X 3 MM
Code: (M112/M271/M272)+494;
[404] ORDER BY THE METER
NB
54 A 006 997 18 90
* HOSE CLAMP
CONNECTING HOSE; 13-14.5 MM
3
54 A 006 997 18 90
* HOSE CLAMP
HOSE FASTENING; 13-14.5 MM
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494;
2
54 A 006 997 18 90
* HOSE CLAMP
TO FUEL TANK; 13-14.5 MM
1
55 A 203 476 57 26
* FUEL HOSE
TANK BREATHING
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494/(M611/M646)+921;
1
56 A 006 997 29 90
* HOSE CLAMP
HOSE FASTENING; 27.5 MM - 28.8 MM
2
56 A 005 997 86 90
* BINDER
LINE MOUNTING; 26.5 MM
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494;
1
57 A 203 476 61 26
* HOSE
FILLER NECK TO CHARCOAL FILTER
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+835;
[402] NO LONGER AVAILABLE
1
58 A 006 997 18 90
* HOSE CLAMP
HOSE FASTENING; 13-14.5 MM
Code: M111/M112/M271/M272;
1
59 A 000 995 66 65 SPACER, EXTENDABLE
FUEL COMPENSATING LINE
Code: (M111/M112/M271/272)+494;
1
60 A 000 476 04 36 HOSE BRACKET
REGENERATION LINE
Code: (M111/M112/M271/M272)+494;
1
64 A 000 990 03 11 COMBI-HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
M6X18
3
65 A 001 990 12 36 SCREW
FILLER NECK TO SIDE PANEL
1
2/25/2020 XENTRY Portal - Print part query
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
0-
02
-2
5
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
70 A 140 988 00 25 DOWEL
FILLER NECK TO SIDE PANEL
1
80 A 203 997 14 81 GROMMET
TANK FILLER NECK
Fault location 47020
1
90 A 211 470 04 05
FILLER CAP
TANK FILLER NECK
Code: (M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+835;
 Plant information
Fault location 47011
1
100 A 168 471 06 79
* SEALING RING
FUEL FILLER CAP
Code: 494/835/921;
Fault location 47012
1
105 A 001 990 23 92 EXPANSION RIVET
FUEL FILLER CAP; 5.2 MM
Code: M111/M271/M112/M272/M113+M55;
1
110 A 203 470 34 94 AUXILIARY PUMP
WITH FLUID LEVEL SENSOR; MAPPS
Code: M112+M32+M001;
 Plant information
Fault location 09001
1
120 A 203 470 17 41
MOUNTING PLATE
WITH FLUID LEVEL SENSOR; MAPPS/USA
Code: M112+M32+M001+494;
 Plant information
1
125 A 163 542 28 18
* PRESSURE SENSOR
AT TANK
Code: (M112/M271/M272+(M25/M30))+(494/835+806);
Fault location 47147
1
130 A 002 477 30 01 FUEL FILTER
FUEL FILTER TO TANK
Code: (M111/M112/M271)+494;
1
140 A 000 987 01 39 RUBBER BUMPER
FUEL TANK
6
150 A 000 987 17 43 RUBBER SLEEVE
FUEL TANK
 Plant information
1
160 A 000 987 22 43 RUBBER SLEEVE
FUEL TANK
1
170 A 203 471 00 50 BUSHING
FUEL TANK
1
180 N 000000 003278 HEXAGON NUT
M8
1
190 A 203 471 00 87 COVER
FUEL TANK BOTTOM SIDE
Fault location 61209
1
195 N 914151 004015 SCREW
COVER; 4X12
4
200 A 203 477 00 41 BRACKET
FUEL FILTER
Code: -M55;
1
210 N 000000 001117 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
FUEL FILTER BRACKET; M6X23
Code: -M55;
1
220 A 028 997 92 48 SEALING RING
FUEL GAUGE SENDER UNIT
1
2/25/2020 XENTRY Portal - Print part query
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
0-
02
-2
5
D
ai
m
le
r A
G
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
230 A 000 476 00 66 RETAINING RING
MOLDED HOSE
Code: -(M272+(M25/M30)+(929/494)/M272+M25+835);
1
280 A 001 990 80 54 UNION NUT
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Code: -(M272+(M25/M30)+(929/494)/M272+M25+835);
Fault location 47161
2
282 A 203 471 01 79 SEAL RING
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Replaced by: A 203 471 03 79
Code: -(M272+(M25/M30)+(929/494)/M272+M25+835);
Fault location 47169
2
282 A 203 471 03 79 SEALING RING
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Replaced by: A 211 471 05 79
Replaces: A2034710179
Code: -(M272+(M25/M30)+(929/494)/M272+M25+835);
Fault location 47169
2
282 A 211 471 05 79 SEALING RING
MAINTENANCE OPENING
Replaces: A2034710379
Replaces: A2034710179
Code: -(M272+(M25/M30)+(929/494)/M272+M25+835);
Fault location 47169
2
300 A 000 476 37 26 HOSE
TO FUEL FILTER; 11,5X3MM
Code: (M112/M271/M272)+494/M272+835;
[404] ORDER BY THE METER
NB
300 A 202 476 68 26 HOSE
TO FUEL FILTER; 1000 MM
Code: M111/M112/M271/M272;
[404] ORDER BY THE METER
1
350 A 000 987 11 45 CAP
INDUCTION PIPE AUXILIARY HEATING
1
360 N 916002 008100 CLAMP
INDUCTION PIPE AUXILIARY HEATING
1